
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SuperligaC-F11-Doble
EncuentroLiga

Neira, Darío (Spin TDM)

Kamimura, Emilio (CAVA)
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Florindo Molina, Claudio (Spin TDM)

Uesugui, Rafael (CAVA)

Crevecoeur, Jorge Nicolás (Intendente Agüero)

Shevkun, Konstantin (Padilla)
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Martinez Tapia, José Manuel (Intendente Agüero)

Opazo, David (Padilla)

Moscovitz, Adolfo (Atlanta)

Stefanini, Sebastián (CASA de Padua)

 3

 1

11

 4

10

12

11

 6

11

 7

  2

 -2

Urfeig, Francisco (Atlanta)

Simonetti, Matias (CASA de Padua)

Martire, Emiliano (Circulo Campano)

Novaro, Sergio (Banco Nacion)
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Pareja Carrasco, Juan David (Circulo Campano)

Fiasche, Francisco (Banco Nacion)


